

VITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20964/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2009 in
14220/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

DBCWP No.

HAR DEVI ASNANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17233 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Kanku Gupta,Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties at
considerable length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(V.K. Tiwari)

P.A.

(M.S.Negi)

Court Master